O 0N U WN -

WliwwwnNNININNINDNINdINNIN RIR R RIRIRIRIRIRPIR
WiIN R Ol Nl dM WP OVLIINODLWBD WINIF O

No
24
41

47

48

49
46
42

44
16
23
43
22

20
57
45
58
33
59

50
56
60
54
14
35
30
15

WINTER RALLY GENERAL CLASSIFICATION. SUNDAY 30/11/2025

Pilot

KOOINAZ KYPIAKOZ
ANDONOV GEORGI
FEQPTOZOMOYAOZ APHZ
MAAABIAHXZ MANOZ
KATOXIANOZ TEPAZIMOZ
MHTZIAZ MIATIAAHZ
OAPMAKHZ KYPIAKOZ
KYPANAZ IQANNHZ

NINIOZ APIZTOTEAHZ
NENOV DIMITAR

CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN
SOURKOV SERGEI
XPIZTODIAHZ KONZTANTINOZX
HEKERLE HARALD

DIMITROV VLADIMIR
OPAIKOz NIKOZ
BAZEBANAKHZ MNQProz
KAAOTEPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
AYKOTTANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMANTQNIOY MNANATIQTHZ
MANQPIOZ ZQKPATHZ
XAPAANAMMOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
XPHZTOY EYAITEAOZ
MMOIZIAZ HAIAZ

XAPMITHZ MANATIQTHZ
MOYAH FEQPTIA
MNAATANIQTHZ AHMHTPHZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ ANAPEAZ
NAMIPHZ MIXAHA

2APPHZ TQPTOZ
PEYMONAOZ TON
TZQPTZOIAQY IAZQN
MHTPOMNOYAOZ XAPAANAMINOZ

Copilot

KOOINAZ NIKOAAZ
ANDONOVA YORDANKA
KONTOMNOZ NIKOZ
NAAABIAH MAPIA
KATOXIANOZ TEQPTIOZ
2TAYPOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
AOGANAZOIMOYAQY MAPIA
EYZTAGIOY NIKOAAOZ
BOYAOYPHZ 2TYAIANOZ
ILIEVA STANISLAVA
AGNIESZKA BOHOSIEWICZ
SOURKOVA EKATERINA
MAPINOMOYAOZ AXIANAEAZ
SCHNEIDER BRIGITTE
DIMITROV LACHEZAR
MANNOMNOYAOZ KQXTHZ
KAODOPITZAZ MANATIQTHZ
PEKKAZ ANTQNHZ
MAMANTQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
KAAAAKHZ 2TEAIOZ
KAKAAMANH KATEPINA
2IMEAH IQANNA

MMIZIA XPIZTINA
XAPMIHZ FEQPTIOZ
TZIAIBITKOY XPYZOYAA
AEBH NATAAI

SAMNMANHZ TEQPTIOZ
2KEMAZTIANOY MAPIA
MIMOYTAAZ EYAITEAOZ
PEYMONAOZ BIKTQP
BAHTIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MTIOYTA EAAH

Vehicle

BRITISH LEYLAND MINI 850
VOLVO 244 GLE

FIAT 128 RALLY

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

FORD FIESTA XR2

PEUGEOT 205 Gti

VOLVO 122 S

TOYOTA COROLLA GT-i

BMW 528i

MERCEDES BENZ 190 E
PEUGEOT 205

PORSCHE 968

MORGAN PLUS 4 COUPE
BMW 2002 Touring

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE

ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1,6
TOYOTA CELICA ST-i

ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JUNIOR
ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2.0
TOYOTA HIACE

RENAULT CLIO 1.4

PORSCHE 912

NISSAN SUNNY 1.6 SLX 4x4
MG MGB GT V8
VOLKSWAGEN Golf 1.05 / MK Il
SUBARU LEGACY

MINI COOPER 1.3i / Mark VI
PEUGEOQOT 205 CJ 1.4i / CABRIO
NSU RO80

PORSCHE 911 SCTARGA 3.0
ALFA ROMEO GT 1600 JUNIOR
MORGAN 4/4 1600

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000

PHILPA WINTER RALLY 2025_GENERAL.xls

Year | Cat.

1973
1979
1971
1986
1981
1986
1963
1988
1984
1984
1985
1992
1968
1973
1987
1973
1991
1972
1991
1981
1991
1969
1992
1973
1987
1991
1993
1991
1973
1982
1974
1968
1959

G

mT"ToOIOIIIITITOITINTN I T T OIO0IIOMITIT T T TMIIIONN

c.c.
1275
1977
1290
1397
1599
1600
1778
1587
2788
1997
1999
3000
2138
1990
1300
1962
1587
1300
1962
1587
1764
1582
1998
3532
1781
1994
1275
1361
998
2994
1570
1598
1975

Total
44
45,6
47,9
50,2
57
60,1
61,1
67,3
86,1
108,5
145,7
161,2
181,3
185
190,3
2443
302,5
347,1
379,3
386,3
411,1
415,4
424,2
431,5
550,4
697,1
700,6
711,2
783,7
813,9
887,2
908,8
1007,5



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

52
51
21
18
39
53

62
63
26
17

10
66
31
61
65
19
37
38
34
32

MIPMIPOTAOY EPPIKOZ
ANAPIOMOYAOZ MIATIAAHZ
QOIAINNOY ANOXTOAOX
20YZHZ IZAAK

KOPYZH2 METPO2

XOAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
QIAHZ EYZTAOIOZ
KAOYKINAZ IQANNH2
MYTIAHNAIOZ NIKOZ
2TAOATOZ EYAITEAOZ
XAPATKIQNHZ NIKHOOPOZ
2APPHZ NA2OZ
XONAPOTTANNHZ MANOZ
MMAGOIANAKHZ NMANNH2
2INANOIAOY AOGANAZIO2
NATZIKAZ AHMHTPHZ
AYMMEPOMNOYAO2 KQZTA2
IQOANNIAHZ XPHZTO2
MEAAZ AHMHTPHZ
MNETPAKHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
BAPAA=H2 >TAOH2
TZOPTZOMNOYAOZ BAITEAHZ
MPAZINOZ AHMHTPHZ

KOTZIKHZ Y TEOANOZ
AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
NAZOMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ
MANATIQTONOYAOZ EYOYMIOZ
VOSKERITCHIAN AZA
NIKOAOMNOYAOZ EY2TAGIOZ
ANAMIMPOY TQPTroz
METAAOIKONOMOY MANO2
BAMBOYPEAH AZMNAZIA
MNAMNOYT2ANHZ AHMHTPHZ
2APPHZ TIQPIroz

TZQNH EIPHNH

OEPIANOZ MNETPOZ
2ZINANOIAOY APZENIOZ
NMOYAHMENOZ AITEAOZ
MANNIQTH EIPHNH

APYMOY2HZ 2QTHPH2

MERCEDES BENZ 500SL
TOYOTA COROLLA GT-S
FORD MUSTANG MACH 1
MERCEDES BENZ 280SL
BMW 320i Cabrio

ALFA ROMEO 164 T.SPARK
PORSCHE 356B 1600 S HARDTOP
HONDA CRX Del Sol

BMW 318

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER
PORSCHE 912 TARGA
PORSCHE 356B COUPE
VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1300
BMW Z3

PORSCHE 911 2,7S
MERCEDES BENZ 320 SL
MERCEDES BENZ CLK 200
FORD CAPRI |

PORSCHE 911 3.25C
PORSCHE 911

PORSCHE 911T

PORSCHE 911S

AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1

PHILPA WINTER RALLY 2025_GENERAL.xls

1991
1988
1972
1969
1988
1990
1961
1995
1996
1974
1969
1963
1966
2003
1977
1994
2003
1970
1988
1992
1971
1969
1959

MTTOI I "N<IO<T"T"TTMTMO< I MI I MO INI

5000
1587
5766
2800
2494
1962
1582
1590
2500
1570
1582
1582
1285
1895
2687
3199
1796
1498
3200
3600
2200
2000

3000

1049,3
1078,3
1126,1
1162,5
1223,7
1255,2
1318
1339,3
1532,9
1627,9
1635
1794,3
1900,4
2117,9
2433,6
3045,7
3452,7
4501,5
4781,2
5291,6
5334,7
5358,3
5413,4



