

WINTER RALLY GENERAL CLASSIFICATION. SUNDAY 30/11/2025

	No	Pilot	Copilot	Vehicle	Year	Cat.	c.c.	Total
1	24	ΚΟΦΙΝΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ	ΚΟΦΙΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ	BRITISH LEYLAND MINI 850	1973	G	1275	44
2	41	ANDONOV GEORGI	ANDONOVA YORDANKA	VOLVO 244 GLE	1979	G	1977	45,6
3	7	ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ	ΚΟΝΤΟΠΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	FIAT 128 RALLY	1971	G	1290	47,9
4	47	ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ	ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	RENAULT 5 GT TURBO	1986	H	1397	50,2
5	8	ΚΑΤΟΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ	ΚΑΤΟΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	FORD FIESTA XR2	1981	H	1599	57
6	48	ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ	ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	PEUGEOT 205 Gti	1986	H	1600	60,1
7	6	ΦΑΡΜΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	VOLVO 122 S	1963	F	1778	61,1
8	49	ΚΥΡΑΝΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ	TOYOTA COROLLA GT-i	1988	H	1587	67,3
9	46	ΝΙΝΙΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ	ΒΟΥΔΟΥΡΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ	BMW 528i	1984	H	2788	86,1
10	42	NENOV DIMITAR	ILIEVA STANISLAVA	MERCEDES BENZ 190 E	1984	H	1997	108,5
11	1	CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN	AGNIESZKA BOHOSIEWICZ	PEUGEOT 205	1985	H	1999	145,7
12	44	SOURKOV SERGEI	SOURKOVA EKATERINA	PORSCHE 968	1992	H	3000	161,2
13	16	ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ	ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ	MORGAN PLUS 4 COUPE	1968	F	2138	181,3
14	23	HEKERLE HARALD	SCHNEIDER BRIGITTE	BMW 2002 Touring	1973	G	1990	185
15	43	DIMITROV VLADIMIR	DIMITROV LACHEZAR	PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE	1987	H	1300	190,3
16	22	ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΗΣ	ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1,6	1973	G	1962	244,3
17	55	ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	ΚΑΦΡΙΤΣΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	TOYOTA CELICA ST-i	1991	H	1587	302,5
18	20	ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	-	ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JUNIOR	1972	G	1300	347,1
19	57	ΛΥΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ	ΡΕΚΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ	ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2.0	1991	H	1962	379,3
20	45	ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ	TOYOTA HIACE	1981	H	1587	386,3
21	58	ΠΑΝΩΡΙΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ	ΚΛΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ	RENAULT CLIO 1.4	1991	H	1764	411,1
22	33	ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	ΚΑΚΛΑΜΑΝΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ	PORSCHE 912	1969	F	1582	415,4
23	59	ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	ΣΙΜΕΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	NISSAN SUNNY 1.6 SLX 4x4	1992	H	1998	424,2
24	29	ΜΠΙΣΙΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ	ΜΠΙΣΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	MG MGB GT V8	1973	G	3532	431,5
25	50	ΧΑΡΜΠΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ	ΧΑΡΜΠΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	VOLKSWAGEN Golf 1.05 / MK II	1987	H	1781	550,4
26	56	ΠΟΥΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	ΤΣΙΛΙΒΙΓΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ	SUBARU LEGACY	1991	H	1994	697,1
27	60	ΠΛΑΤΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΛΕΒΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙ	MINI COOPER 1.3i / Mark VI	1993	H	1275	700,6
28	54	ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	ΣΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ	PEUGEOT 205 CJ 1.4i / CABRIO	1991	H	1361	711,2
29	14	ΛΑΜΠΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ	ΣΚΕΠΑΣΤΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	NSU R080	1973	G	998	783,7
30	35	ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	ΜΠΟΥΤΛΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	PORSCHE 911 SC TARGA 3.0	1982	H	2994	813,9
31	30	ΡΕΥΜΟΝΔΟΣ ΓΙΟΝ	ΡΕΥΜΟΝΔΟΣ ΒΙΚΤΩΡ	ALFA ROMEO GT 1600 JUNIOR	1974	G	1570	887,2
32	15	ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ	ΒΛΗΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ	MORGAN 4/4 1600	1968	F	1598	908,8
33	2	ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ	ΜΠΟΥΓΑ ΕΛΛΗ	ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000	1959	E	1975	1007,5

34	52	ΜΙΡΜΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ	ΚΟΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ	MERCEDES BENZ 500SL	1991	H	5000	1049,3
35	51	ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ	ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	TOYOTA COROLLA GT-S	1988	H	1587	1078,3
36	21	ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ	-	FORD MUSTANG MACH 1	1972	G	5766	1126,1
37	18	ΣΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΣΑΑΚ	ΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ	MERCEDES BENZ 280SL	1969	F	2800	1162,5
38	39	ΚΟΥΡΥΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ	ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ	BMW 320i Cabrio	1988	H	2494	1223,7
39	53	ΧΟΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ	VOSKERITCHIAN AZA	ALFA ROMEO 164 T.SPARK	1990	H	1962	1255,2
40	4	ΦΙΛΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ	ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ	PORSCHE 356B 1600 S HARDTOP	1961	F	1582	1318
41	62	ΚΛΟΥΚΙΝΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	HONDA CRX Del Sol	1995	H	1590	1339,3
42	63	ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ	ΜΕΓΑΛΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΜΑΝΟΣ	BMW 318	1996	Y	2500	1532,9
43	26	ΣΤΑΘΑΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	ΒΑΜΒΟΥΡΕΛΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ	ALFA ROMEO SPIDER	1974	G	1570	1627,9
44	17	ΧΑΡΑΓΚΙΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ	ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	PORSCHE 912 TARGA	1969	F	1582	1635
45	5	ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ	ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	PORSCHE 356B COUPE	1963	F	1582	1794,3
46	10	ΧΟΝΔΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ	ΤΖΩΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1300	1966	F	1285	1900,4
47	66	ΜΠΑΘΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ	ΘΕΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ	BMW Z3	2003	Y	1895	2117,9
48	31	ΣΙΝΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ	ΣΙΝΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ	PORSCHE 911 2,7S	1977	G	2687	2433,6
49	61	ΛΙΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΠΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	MERCEDES BENZ 320 SL	1994	H	3199	3045,7
50	65	ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ	ΓΙΑΝΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	MERCEDES BENZ CLK 200	2003	Y	1796	3452,7
51	19	ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ	-	FORD CAPRI I	1970	F	1498	4501,5
52	37	ΜΕΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ		PORSCHE 911 3.2SC	1988	H	3200	4781,2
53	38	ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ		PORSCHE 911	1992	H	3600	5291,6
54	34	ΒΑΡΔΑΞΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ		PORSCHE 911T	1971	G	2200	5334,7
55	32	ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ		PORSCHE 911S	1969	F	2000	5358,3
56	3	ΠΡΑΣΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	ΔΡΥΜΟΥΣΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ	AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1	1959	E	3000	5413,4